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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Wayde Hall             M0119         1/10       45:26    6:03       45:07
2     Jared Olhoft           M2529         1/25       47:02    6:18       46:59
3     Tom Zimmerman          M5054         1/18       47:24    6:22       47:24
4     Kari Brown             F3034         1/57       50:22    6:46       50:21
5     Tamer Khattab          M2024         1/13       53:38    7:00       52:08
6     Matt Humphrey          M0119         2/10       52:44    7:02       52:21
7     Greg Klancher          M2529         2/25       53:35    7:11       53:31
8     William Sumey          M4044         1/29       53:59    7:13       53:48
9     Andriette Wickstrom    F5054         1/20       54:20    7:17       54:18
10    Loren Bowe             M4044         2/29       55:52    7:22       54:55
11    Abby Campbell          F2529         1/63       55:26    7:23       54:57
12    Alicia Eischens        F3034         2/57       55:34    7:27       55:33
13    Adam Flynn             M2024         2/13       57:51    7:28       55:38
14    Aaron Ehlers           M2024         3/13       57:23    7:32       56:08
15    Jill Burgard           F2024         1/30       57:11    7:37       56:42
16    Scott Kranz            M2024         4/13       57:11    7:37       56:42
17    Sheila Hill            F4044         1/42       57:13    7:38       56:49
18    Don Ertl               M4044         3/29       58:50    7:41       57:11
19    Anne Hart              F0119         1/17       58:07    7:44       57:34
20    Howard Morris          M5054         2/18       57:53    7:45       57:41
21    Jeremy Misener         M3034         1/29       58:58    7:45       57:42
22    Paul Larson            M0119         3/10       58:04    7:45       57:44
23    John Sutcliffe         M4549         1/18       59:02    7:46       57:51
24    Mike Desch             M0119         4/10       59:35    7:48       58:07
25    Steig Peterson         M0119         5/10       59:00    7:53       58:40
26    Dylan Brooks           M0119         6/10       58:55    7:53       58:41
27    Tony Nicholson         M3034         2/29     1:01:06    7:53       58:42
28    Angelique Hatch        F3539         1/47       59:15    7:55       58:58
29    Curtis Tupy            M2529         3/25       59:29    7:56       59:04
30    Marjie Carr-Oxley      F4549         1/27       59:17    7:57       59:14
31    Sam Desch              M0119         7/10     1:00:47    7:58       59:18
32    Samuel Anderson        M0119         8/10     1:00:53    7:59       59:28
33    Steve Quaday           M2529         4/25     1:01:31    8:00       59:36
34    Alison. Hull           F4044         2/42     1:00:07    8:01       59:43
35    Kari Peterman          F3034         3/57     1:00:35    8:01       59:46
36    Charles Stevens        M4549         2/18     1:01:15    8:02       59:52
37    Mary Mathisen          F5054         2/20     1:00:11    8:03     1:00:02
38    Jeremy Stevens         M3034         3/29     1:01:24    8:04     1:00:09
39    Tony Busch             M2024         5/13     1:00:19    8:05     1:00:15
40    Patti Brase            F5054         3/20     1:00:57    8:07     1:00:29
41    Adam Nedry             M3034         4/29     1:01:35    8:10     1:00:47
42    William Cort           M4549         3/18     1:01:11    8:10     1:00:51
43    Harvey Kruckenberg     M5054         3/18     1:01:37    8:10     1:00:54
44    Micaela Kruckenberg    F2024         2/30     1:01:37    8:11     1:00:54
45    Tanya Muller           F3539         2/47     1:01:25    8:13     1:01:12
46    Jacob Doneux           M0119         9/10     1:01:42    8:14     1:01:22
47    Lori Ayres             F5054         4/20     1:01:40    8:15     1:01:25
48    Nick Schadewald        M2024         6/13     1:01:33    8:15     1:01:28
49    Joan Donner            F4549         2/27     1:01:47    8:16     1:01:32
50    Dane Taival            M4044         4/29     1:01:52    8:16     1:01:32
51    Gina Graves            F3539         3/47     1:03:45    8:16     1:01:33
52    Kayla Reiter           F0119         2/17     1:03:11    8:16     1:01:35
53    Mary Krauel            F2529         2/63     1:03:37    8:18     1:01:53
54    Andrea Strey           F2529         3/63     1:03:37    8:18     1:01:53
55    Stephen Decker         M4549         4/18     1:02:57    8:21     1:02:11
56    Dale Hansen            M5054         4/18     1:04:00    8:21     1:02:11
57    Kevin Burgess          M5054         5/18     1:02:16    8:21     1:02:12
58    Andrea Hicks           F2529         4/63     1:03:23    8:23     1:02:26
59    Mathew Cass            M3034         5/29     1:04:57    8:24     1:02:34
60    Chad Wiese             M3539         1/29     1:03:10    8:24     1:02:35
61    John Hakes             M4044         5/29     1:03:58    8:25     1:02:45
62    Bobby Tuccitto         M3539         2/29     1:04:52    8:26     1:02:49
63    Warren Peterson        M5559          1/8     1:03:12    8:26     1:02:53
64    Jeff Maendler          M4549         5/18     1:03:18    8:28     1:03:06
65    Laura Determan         F2529         5/63     1:04:06    8:29     1:03:09
66    Chad Person            M2529         5/25     1:05:26    8:29     1:03:12
67    Steve Stockey          M3034         6/29     1:03:39    8:30     1:03:19
68    Karen Turner           F4044         3/42     1:03:34    8:30     1:03:19
69    Clayton Peterson       M3034         7/29     1:04:30    8:31     1:03:25
70    Alana Hardt            F2529         6/63     1:04:23    8:32     1:03:34
71    Michele Rock           F3539         4/47     1:04:33    8:33     1:03:45
72    Chris Davison          M2529         6/25     1:06:14    8:35     1:03:58
73    Mary Boldt             F5054         5/20     1:04:27    8:37     1:04:12
74    Lee Busse              M5054         6/18     1:04:20    8:38     1:04:19
75    David Osten            M5054         7/18     1:04:51    8:38     1:04:20
76    Sandy Thompson         F5054         6/20     1:04:41    8:39     1:04:26
77    Corrine Watson         F5559         1/15     1:04:41    8:39     1:04:26
78    Sara Jespersen         F3034         4/57     1:06:32    8:40     1:04:31
79    Lindsay Anderson       F2529         7/63     1:06:49    8:40     1:04:32
80    Bobbi Cort             F2024         3/30     1:04:55    8:40     1:04:35
81    Shane Hochradel        M2529         7/25     1:06:38    8:40     1:04:38
82    Scott Pribnow          M4549         6/18     1:05:43    8:41     1:04:41
83    Ronald Beckman         M3539         3/29     1:05:11    8:41     1:04:42
84    Meghan McGree          F2529         8/63     1:05:57    8:41     1:04:43
85    Nissa Erickson         F3034         5/57     1:05:57    8:41     1:04:43
86    Tim Bergeson           M3539         4/29     1:06:23    8:42     1:04:47
87    Butch Jacques          M5559          2/8     1:05:04    8:42     1:04:47
88    Barrett Toland         M3034         8/29     1:06:27    8:42     1:04:48
89    Diane Moore            F4044         4/42     1:06:04    8:43     1:04:55
90    Kristen Reynolds       F2529         9/63     1:05:39    8:44     1:05:00
91    Joshua Ligday          M3034         9/29     1:05:36    8:44     1:05:01
92    Susan Buchman          F4044         5/42     1:05:52    8:44     1:05:07
93    Russ Hornback          M4044         6/29     1:06:21    8:45     1:05:08
94    Paul Parins            M4044         7/29     1:05:28    8:45     1:05:11
95    Frank Harris           M6064         1/10     1:05:29    8:46     1:05:17
96    Lisa Salas             F3539         5/47     1:06:03    8:46     1:05:18
97    Sean Broderick         M4549         7/18     1:06:48    8:46     1:05:18
98    Holly Hart             F5054         7/20     1:07:13    8:46     1:05:22
99    Vang Lee               M4044         8/29     1:07:13    8:47     1:05:26
100   Nancy Meyer            F4044         6/42     1:07:13    8:47     1:05:28
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101   Thomas Metz            M2024         7/13     1:06:01    8:48     1:05:34
102   Mitsi O''neill         F4044         7/42     1:07:52    8:50     1:05:48
103   Sarah Park             F2529        10/63     1:06:18    8:50     1:05:50
104   Stephanie Primoli      F4044         8/42     1:06:56    8:51     1:05:58
105   David Mercer           M4044         9/29     1:06:24    8:51     1:05:59
106   Rob Brown              M3539         5/29     1:06:21    8:51     1:06:00
107   Derrick Sundeen        M2529         8/25     1:07:24    8:52     1:06:02
108   Betty Christenson      F4044         9/42     1:07:24    8:52     1:06:02
109   Alison Chinn           F3034         6/57     1:06:45    8:53     1:06:08
110   Bill Christianson      M4044        10/29     1:07:02    8:53     1:06:09
111   Julie Otto             F3034         7/57     1:07:36    8:54     1:06:19
112   Bill Healy             M3034        10/29     1:07:23    8:55     1:06:25
113   Kris Fletcher          M3034        11/29     1:07:23    8:55     1:06:26
114   Julianna Meyer         F2024         4/30     1:08:31    8:58     1:06:46
115   Paul Olson             M3539         6/29     1:08:04    8:58     1:06:50
116   Shane Stengl           M3539         7/29     1:09:08    8:59     1:06:53
117   Marc Doherty           M3034        12/29     1:08:19    8:59     1:06:53
118   Miles Haugen           M4549         8/18     1:07:55    9:00     1:07:00
119   Amy Liberkowski        F4044        10/42     1:08:03    9:00     1:07:02
120   Thomas Hagman          M2024         8/13     1:07:49    9:01     1:07:12
121   Michael Becker         M2024         9/13     1:09:19    9:01     1:07:14
122   Jeffrey Senall         M4044        11/29     1:08:30    9:02     1:07:17
123   Paul Korte             M4549         9/18     1:08:13    9:02     1:07:20
124   Jon Sexe               M3034        13/29     1:08:11    9:02     1:07:21
125   Diane Gennaro          F4044        11/42     1:08:15    9:03     1:07:25
126   Lonny Stormo           M4549        10/18     1:08:37    9:03     1:07:26
127   Jamey Ewald            F3034         8/57     1:08:34    9:03     1:07:27
128   Kristen Wollin         F2529        11/63     1:09:10    9:04     1:07:29
129   Andrew Wallmeyer       M2529         9/25     1:08:50    9:04     1:07:32
130   Martha Hemenway        F2529        12/63     1:08:07    9:05     1:07:38
131   Steven Demeuse         M4549        11/18     1:09:22    9:05     1:07:42
132   Brad Peters            M0119        10/10     1:08:31    9:05     1:07:42
133   Julie Middleton        F2024         5/30     1:09:04    9:06     1:07:52
134   Daniel Bilancia        M2529        10/25     1:10:09    9:07     1:07:52
135   Elizabeth Wolf-Senall  F4044        12/42     1:09:08    9:07     1:07:53
136   Gerard Jones           M5559          3/8     1:09:15    9:07     1:07:55
137   Mark Eskola            M5559          4/8     1:09:16    9:07     1:07:55
138   Pam Ebersole           F3539         6/47     1:08:40    9:10     1:08:15
139   Kellie Ring            F0119         3/17     1:08:59    9:10     1:08:17
140   Katherine Phalen       F2529        13/63     1:08:59    9:10     1:08:18
141   Astein Osei            M2529        11/25     1:10:00    9:10     1:08:19
142   Molly Einck            F3034         9/57     1:10:20    9:11     1:08:26
143   Carina McCall-Schafer  F4044        13/42     1:09:57    9:11     1:08:28
144   William Cossens        M3539         8/29     1:09:45    9:12     1:08:33
145   Joanna Eckles          F4044        14/42     1:10:47    9:14     1:08:45
146   Christine Ringen       F3539         7/47     1:10:11    9:15     1:08:57
147   Carah Barrett          F2529        14/63     1:10:06    9:16     1:09:02
148   Steve Heikkila         M4044        12/29     1:10:01    9:16     1:09:04
149   Vince Caswell          M4044        13/29     1:10:04    9:17     1:09:08
150   Jim Caspers            M4044        14/29     1:10:04    9:17     1:09:08
151   H Weisberg             M4044        15/29     1:10:54    9:18     1:09:14
152   Chris Fenske           M3539         9/29     1:09:42    9:18     1:09:15
153   Christine Bowman       F2529        15/63     1:10:44    9:18     1:09:16
154   Melissa Dawson         F3034        10/57     1:11:30    9:18     1:09:19
155   Brian Robideau         M3034        14/29     1:11:46    9:19     1:09:26
156   Jeff Deitch            M2529        12/25     1:11:19    9:19     1:09:27
157   Becky Stengl           F3539         8/47     1:11:43    9:19     1:09:28
158   Andrea Wright          F2529        16/63     1:09:36    9:20     1:09:31
159   Julie Bender           F2529        17/63     1:09:36    9:20     1:09:32
160   Michelle Heinz         F3539         9/47     1:11:16    9:20     1:09:33
161   Kristofer Kosmider     M6064         2/10     1:11:30    9:20     1:09:34
162   Colleen McCann         F3034        11/57     1:11:41    9:20     1:09:34
163   Michael Schafer        M4549        12/18     1:11:09    9:21     1:09:40
164   Jim Blasko             M6064         3/10     1:10:54    9:22     1:09:45
165   Chad Ewald             M3539        10/29     1:10:56    9:22     1:09:49
166   Meghan Morse           F3034        12/57     1:11:18    9:23     1:09:52
167   Katie Cooper           F3539        10/47     1:10:45    9:23     1:09:52
168   Molly Strande          F3539        11/47     1:10:45    9:23     1:09:53
169   Kristen Gray           F3539        12/47     1:11:08    9:23     1:09:53
170   Ann Donner             F2024         6/30     1:11:08    9:23     1:09:53
171   Ellen Guerin           F2529        18/63     1:11:08    9:23     1:09:54
172   Alison Brom            F2529        19/63     1:10:56    9:23     1:09:57
173   Nathaniel Hood         M2529        13/25     1:09:59    9:23     1:09:58
174   Julie Goltzman         F2024         7/30     1:11:58    9:24     1:09:59
175   Nathan Jahnke          M2024        10/13     1:11:19    9:24     1:10:04
176   Ilya Gorodisher        M4549        13/18     1:11:56    9:24     1:10:05
177   Heather Alm            F2024         8/30     1:10:19    9:24     1:10:06
178   Joe MacDonald          M3034        15/29     1:11:45    9:24     1:10:06
179   Timothy Schilling      M3034        16/29     1:11:43    9:25     1:10:08
180   Angela Reagan          F2024         9/30     1:11:05    9:25     1:10:11
181   Steph Clauson          F2529        20/63     1:11:16    9:25     1:10:13
182   Kerry Schilling        F3034        13/57     1:11:48    9:25     1:10:13
183   Kari Woodson           F4549         3/27     1:12:10    9:26     1:10:15
184   Jody Lounsbery         F2529        21/63     1:11:33    9:26     1:10:15
185   Jon Driscoll           M4549        14/18     1:11:37    9:26     1:10:17
186   Erica Swanson          F3034        14/57     1:11:15    9:26     1:10:18
187   Rebecca Gerboth        F3034        15/57     1:12:18    9:27     1:10:27
188   Barry Benest           M6064         4/10     1:11:43    9:28     1:10:32
189   Mark Majewski          M4044        16/29     1:12:07    9:28     1:10:35
190   Steve Hage             M5054         8/18     1:11:49    9:28     1:10:35
191   Daniel Haugen          M2529        14/25     1:11:57    9:29     1:10:38
192   Brian Berger           M2024        11/13     1:10:54    9:29     1:10:38
193   Leslie Firkins         F3539        13/47     1:12:16    9:29     1:10:38
194   Amanda Putz            F2529        22/63     1:12:47    9:29     1:10:40
195   Melissa Zahradka       F3539        14/47     1:11:19    9:30     1:10:44
196   Joshua Bowe            M3034        17/29     1:13:05    9:30     1:10:46
197   Justine Brodin         F0119         4/17     1:10:50    9:30     1:10:48
198   Natalie Sternal        F4044        15/42     1:11:16    9:31     1:10:55
199   Toni Weinbeck          F2529        23/63     1:12:39    9:31     1:10:58
200   Ashley Riedesel        F2024        10/30     1:12:31    9:31     1:10:58
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201   Alisha Olson           F2529        24/63     1:12:32    9:32     1:10:59
202   Lance Minnichsoffer    M2529        15/25     1:12:19    9:32     1:11:01
203   Jonathan Schulze       M2529        16/25     1:12:39    9:33     1:11:07
204   Cail Morrison          M3034        18/29     1:11:17    9:33     1:11:08
205   Abby Trautmiller       F2529        25/63     1:11:45    9:33     1:11:12
206   Michelle Majewski      F3539        15/47     1:12:46    9:34     1:11:14
207   Aleesha Peterson       F2024        11/30     1:11:48    9:34     1:11:16
208   Kevin Nelson           M2024        12/13     1:12:04    9:34     1:11:16
209   Linda Wikoff           F4549         4/27     1:11:44    9:34     1:11:17
210   Stacy Paun             F2529        26/63     1:12:11    9:35     1:11:25
211   Korey Finnes           M3539        11/29     1:11:58    9:35     1:11:27
212   Shari Hoffland Hietpas F4044        16/42     1:13:25    9:36     1:11:33
213   Carly McQuillan        F0119         5/17     1:13:19    9:39     1:11:54
214   Jenna Merchant         F2024        12/30     1:13:09    9:39     1:11:55
215   Maren Miller           F2529        27/63     1:13:58    9:40     1:11:59
216   Bob Appert             M3539        12/29     1:13:50    9:40     1:12:00
217   Jody Johnson           F3539        16/47     1:14:07    9:40     1:12:00
218   Daniella Jeska         F3034        16/57     1:13:06    9:40     1:12:04
219   Tim Nelson             M2529        17/25     1:14:04    9:40     1:12:04
220   Christine Nord         F2024        13/30     1:14:04    9:41     1:12:05
221   Steven Koecher         M4044        17/29     1:14:12    9:42     1:12:13
222   Elizabeth Stretch      F3034        17/57     1:13:58    9:43     1:12:23
223   Jessica Peterson       F2529        28/63     1:13:58    9:43     1:12:23
224   James Munoz            M5054         9/18     1:13:59    9:43     1:12:23
225   Anthony Westendorp     M3034        19/29     1:13:07    9:43     1:12:24
226   Mackenzie Farrington   F0119         6/17     1:13:14    9:43     1:12:25
227   Elise Buchman          F0119         7/17     1:13:14    9:43     1:12:25
228   Mike Lavallie          M3539        13/29     1:13:22    9:43     1:12:28
229   Amy Lavallie           F2529        29/63     1:13:23    9:44     1:12:29
230   James Magnuson         M3539        14/29     1:13:15    9:44     1:12:31
231   Katie Delwiche         F3034        18/57     1:13:02    9:44     1:12:35
232   George Vania           M6569          1/4     1:13:50    9:45     1:12:40
233   Meagan Martin          F3034        19/57     1:15:01    9:46     1:12:43
234   Brent Robbins          M4044        18/29     1:14:53    9:46     1:12:44
235   Kristina Hornback      F5054         8/20     1:13:58    9:46     1:12:45
236   Kathy Schakel-Carlson  F3539        17/47     1:14:50    9:47     1:12:54
237   John Tasch             M3539        15/29     1:13:11    9:48     1:13:03
238   Jennifer Tasch         F3539        18/47     1:13:11    9:48     1:13:03
239   Debra Waedt            F3539        19/47     1:13:50    9:48     1:13:04
240   Nick Kalambokidis      M4549        15/18     1:13:22    9:48     1:13:04
241   Sarah Ledbetter        F3034        20/57     1:13:23    9:48     1:13:04
242   Patti Klaassen         F4044        17/42     1:14:01    9:49     1:13:05
243   David Gackstetter      M3539        16/29     1:15:20    9:49     1:13:08
244   Bethany Rein           F2024        14/30     1:15:20    9:49     1:13:11
245   Geoffrey Toscano       M3539        17/29     1:15:23    9:49     1:13:12
246   Ana-Lee Lynch          F2529        30/63     1:14:42    9:50     1:13:13
247   Pam Benert             F4549         5/27     1:14:39    9:50     1:13:19
248   Dory Anderson          F4044        18/42     1:14:01    9:50     1:13:19
249   Anna Kaye              F0119         8/17     1:14:01    9:50     1:13:19
250   Carol Baierl           F4549         6/27     1:13:46    9:51     1:13:21
251   Lynne Blass            F5054         9/20     1:14:59    9:51     1:13:24
252   Sacha Gass             F3539        20/47     1:15:37    9:51     1:13:27
253   Steve Chase            M5054        10/18     1:13:31    9:52     1:13:31
254   Paul Werni             M4044        19/29     1:13:57    9:53     1:13:35
255   Beth Sollar            F5054        10/20     1:14:20    9:54     1:13:43
256   John Bramwell          M4044        20/29     1:14:38    9:54     1:13:44
257   Sally Wahlberg         F5054        11/20     1:15:53    9:54     1:13:45
258   Kevin Borich           F3539        21/47     1:16:04    9:54     1:13:46
259   David Haugen           M2529        18/25     1:15:09    9:55     1:13:50
260   Lindsay Kruse          F0119         9/17     1:15:15    9:55     1:13:53
261   Sara Cattanach         F0119        10/17     1:15:15    9:55     1:13:53
262   Sherri McCoy           F4549         7/27     1:15:14    9:57     1:14:07
263   Jeffrey Kluge          M3539        18/29     1:16:00    9:58     1:14:13
264   Sarah Maher            F2529        31/63     1:15:26    9:58     1:14:14
265   Nicole Gaida           F3034        21/57     1:15:55    9:58     1:14:14
266   Jason Plantin          M3539        19/29     1:16:30    9:59     1:14:20
267   Misty Johnson          F3034        22/57     1:15:01    9:59     1:14:23
268   Keren Liese            F3034        23/57     1:15:57    9:59     1:14:24
269   Laurie Ziegler         F4044        19/42     1:15:57    9:59     1:14:25
270   Stefen Thielke         M3539        20/29     1:15:19   10:00     1:14:31
271   Kevin Keil             M3539        21/29     1:15:20   10:00     1:14:32
272   Kim Corbett            F3539        22/47     1:16:32   10:00     1:14:33
273   Amber Wilson           F2529        32/63     1:15:51   10:01     1:14:36
274   Jessica Person         F2529        33/63     1:16:53   10:01     1:14:38
275   Emily Anderson         F2529        34/63     1:16:59   10:01     1:14:42
276   Katy Hauck             F5054        12/20     1:16:40   10:02     1:14:45
277   Louanne Sarrack        F6064          1/2     1:15:25   10:02     1:14:45
278   Amy Hoey               F3034        24/57     1:16:31   10:03     1:14:52
279   Luke Siebert           M2529        19/25     1:16:58   10:04     1:15:04
280   Nancy Veverka          F4044        20/42     1:16:15   10:05     1:15:06
281   Shahn Grindall         M2529        20/25     1:16:01   10:05     1:15:07
282   Rebecca Peterson       F3034        25/57     1:16:15   10:05     1:15:07
283   Rachel Nicholas        F3034        26/57     1:16:14   10:05     1:15:08
284   Kim Sheagren           F4044        21/42     1:16:39   10:06     1:15:14
285   Eric Felsch            M3539        22/29     1:17:12   10:07     1:15:23
286   Kate Yockey            F3539        23/47     1:17:27   10:08     1:15:28
287   Jan Johnson            F5559         2/15     1:16:40   10:08     1:15:28
288   George Dierberger      M5054        11/18     1:17:55   10:08     1:15:34
289   Tom Dierberger         M4044        21/29     1:17:56   10:09     1:15:34
290   Jodi Weiand            F3034        27/57     1:17:59   10:10     1:15:48
291   Zoe Kardasis Sturtz    F3034        28/57     1:17:15   10:11     1:15:49
292   Tim Parker             M6064         5/10     1:16:44   10:11     1:15:51
293   Molly Campe            F3539        24/47     1:17:33   10:11     1:15:52
294   Molly Cooney           F3539        25/47     1:17:33   10:11     1:15:53
295   Patty Molleda          F4044        22/42     1:18:20   10:14     1:16:15
296   Brian Watkins          M3539        23/29     1:17:24   10:15     1:16:22
297   Beth Buxengard         F3034        29/57     1:18:25   10:15     1:16:23
298   Troy Brousseau         M3034        20/29     1:18:38   10:15     1:16:24
299   Elaine Downie          F0119        11/17     1:17:49   10:16     1:16:27
300   Karla Schultz          F4044        23/42     1:17:38   10:16     1:16:28
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301   Stephanie Ring         F2024        15/30     1:17:15   10:16     1:16:33
302   Ginny Brennan          F2529        35/63     1:17:15   10:16     1:16:33
303   Anne Mason             F2529        36/63     1:18:22   10:19     1:16:56
304   Amy Kalar              F3034        30/57     1:18:26   10:20     1:16:57
305   Penny Kalar            F6064          2/2     1:18:26   10:20     1:16:58
306   Kristine Bjorlin       F2024        16/30     1:18:23   10:21     1:17:04
307   Alan Twardowski        M5054        12/18     1:17:50   10:21     1:17:09
308   Kimmy Anderson         F0119        12/17     1:17:43   10:21     1:17:09
309   Phalen Elonich         F2024        17/30     1:17:43   10:21     1:17:09
310   Erin Jackman           F3034        31/57     1:19:18   10:22     1:17:16
311   Jeff Jackman           M3034        21/29     1:19:18   10:22     1:17:16
312   Medea Marxen           F3034        32/57     1:19:31   10:23     1:17:21
313   Kristi Heikkila        F3539        26/47     1:18:36   10:25     1:17:38
314   Stacie Toal            F3539        27/47     1:19:50   10:28     1:18:03
315   Trina Lenmark          F3539        28/47     1:19:55   10:29     1:18:09
316   Matt Van Hove          M3034        22/29     1:19:56   10:30     1:18:14
317   Kerstin Goldsby        F2529        37/63     1:19:57   10:30     1:18:14
318   Tom Mason              M5559          5/8     1:19:44   10:30     1:18:17
319   Melissa Spencer        F2529        38/63     1:20:23   10:31     1:18:20
320   Linda Hood             F5054        13/20     1:18:37   10:31     1:18:21
321   Martha Kipfer          F4044        24/42     1:19:43   10:32     1:18:29
322   Wade Thommen           M4549        16/18     1:18:44   10:33     1:18:34
323   Jennifer Vose          F2024        18/30     1:20:18   10:33     1:18:35
324   Jessie Batchelor       F3034        33/57     1:20:54   10:35     1:18:51
325   Ann Tieberg            F4549         8/27     1:19:56   10:35     1:18:55
326   Jenny Tuccitto         F3034        34/57     1:21:02   10:36     1:18:58
327   Karissa Ashley         F2529        39/63     1:20:24   10:37     1:19:05
328   Gloria Guinee          F3539        29/47     1:21:08   10:37     1:19:08
329   Sally Vanerem          F5559         3/15     1:20:24   10:38     1:19:12
330   Barb Crassweller       F5559         4/15     1:20:43   10:39     1:19:18
331   Kelly Wegner           F3539        30/47     1:21:15   10:39     1:19:20
332   Michelle Roman         F3034        35/57     1:20:47   10:39     1:19:20
333   Margaret Kelly         F3539        31/47     1:20:57   10:39     1:19:23
334   Cameron Jambor         F0119        13/17     1:20:27   10:40     1:19:27
335   Cathy Melin            F4044        25/42     1:21:57   10:40     1:19:30
336   Heather Johnson        F3034        36/57     1:20:25   10:42     1:19:45
337   Jill Lamers            F3034        37/57     1:21:07   10:43     1:19:51
338   Sacha Sweeney          F2529        40/63     1:20:22   10:44     1:19:56
339   Michelle Thoemke       F4044        26/42     1:20:24   10:44     1:19:58
340   Sonya Sweeney          F0119        14/17     1:20:25   10:44     1:19:58
341   Wendy Heck             F4549         9/27     1:21:23   10:44     1:19:59
342   Tara Miller-Hochhalter F2529        41/63     1:22:13   10:45     1:20:03
343   Daniel Young           M5559          6/8     1:21:01   10:46     1:20:11
344   Sean Foreman           M4044        22/29     1:22:08   10:46     1:20:13
345   Robin Turner           M5559          7/8     1:20:27   10:46     1:20:13
346   Matthew Vanek          M5054        13/18     1:22:38   10:47     1:20:18
347   Kristen Vanek          F2529        42/63     1:22:39   10:47     1:20:19
348   Julie Vanek            F2529        43/63     1:22:39   10:47     1:20:19
349   Ralph Hapness          M5559          8/8     1:22:31   10:47     1:20:21
350   Courtney Wood          F4044        27/42     1:21:46   10:47     1:20:23
351   Mary Lewis             F4549        10/27     1:21:43   10:50     1:20:43
352   Sara Loritz            F3034        38/57     1:21:33   10:51     1:20:52
353   Molli Knudson          F2529        44/63     1:22:14   10:52     1:20:55
354   Dana Skildum           F2529        45/63     1:22:13   10:52     1:21:00
355   Jeanne Ertl            F3539        32/47     1:22:39   10:52     1:21:00
356   David Johnson          M2529        21/25     1:22:44   10:52     1:21:01
357   Lindsey Buhrmann       F2529        46/63     1:22:41   10:53     1:21:04
358   Daniel Beaver-Seitz    M3034        23/29     1:22:45   10:53     1:21:08
359   Peter Anderson         M2024        13/13     1:22:18   10:54     1:21:14
360   Amanda Schmitt         F2529        47/63     1:23:41   10:55     1:21:21
361   John Fenning           M5054        14/18     1:22:50   10:55     1:21:22
362   Anita Jensen           F2529        48/63     1:23:41   10:55     1:21:22
363   James Crassweller      M6064         6/10     1:22:55   10:56     1:21:31
364   Jesse Curtis           M3034        24/29     1:23:30   10:56     1:21:31
365   Bryan Keister          M3034        25/29     1:23:30   10:56     1:21:31
366   Bill Morrissey         M6569          2/4     1:23:26   10:57     1:21:37
367   Jon Mitchell           M4044        23/29     1:23:00   10:58     1:21:40
368   Bill Mech              M5054        15/18     1:23:36   10:58     1:21:41
369   Alan Downie            M4549        17/18     1:23:14   10:59     1:21:49
370   Ralph Groschen         M6064         7/10     1:23:25   10:59     1:21:51
371   Pat Ross               F4549        11/27     1:23:51   10:59     1:21:51
372   Gabrielle Otis         F2024        19/30     1:22:34   11:00     1:21:56
373   Rhiannon Fisk          F3034        39/57     1:24:16   11:00     1:21:59
374   Phyllis Hanson         F5559         5/15     1:22:58   11:00     1:22:01
375   Unknown Athlete                       0/0               11:01     1:22:07
376   Cory Hintz             M3539        24/29     1:23:55   11:01     1:22:08
377   Sean Muniz             M4044        24/29     1:23:32   11:02     1:22:11
378   Diane Zeiss            F5559         6/15     1:24:34   11:02     1:22:12
379   Nicole Verdugo         F2529        49/63     1:23:32   11:02     1:22:12
380   Mary Lunzer            F4549        12/27     1:23:25   11:02     1:22:14
381   Judy Oslund            F4044        28/42     1:23:24   11:02     1:22:15
382   Vonda Oliver           F4044        29/42     1:24:00   11:03     1:22:17
383   Tami Swanson           F2529        50/63     1:23:22   11:03     1:22:20
384   Ceallaigh Anderson     F3034        40/57     1:23:22   11:03     1:22:21
385   Sherri Anderson        F4549        13/27     1:23:53   11:04     1:22:26
386   Rebecca Ash            F2529        51/63     1:24:01   11:04     1:22:26
387   Julie Sponsler         F5054        14/20     1:24:01   11:04     1:22:27
388   Lori Mackel            F4549        14/27     1:23:11   11:04     1:22:31
389   Cathy Knutson          F3539        33/47     1:24:11   11:05     1:22:34
390   Katie McGuire          F2024        20/30     1:24:41   11:05     1:22:38
391   Katherine Gilbert      F2529        52/63     1:24:00   11:06     1:22:39
392   Tina Werni             F4549        15/27     1:23:00   11:06     1:22:42
393   Laura Kalambokidis     F4549        16/27     1:23:00   11:06     1:22:43
394   Rebecca Grams          F2024        21/30     1:24:29   11:09     1:23:06
395   Meghan Thompson        F2529        53/63     1:24:47   11:09     1:23:07
396   Dick Edstrom           M6569          3/4     1:24:31   11:11     1:23:18
397   William Esch           M6064         8/10     1:24:29   11:11     1:23:20
398   Kate Engstrom          F3034        41/57     1:25:16   11:13     1:23:37
399   Elizabeth Weisberg     F4044        30/42     1:25:18   11:13     1:23:37
400   Deborah Danelski       F5054        15/20     1:25:54   11:13     1:23:38
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401   Lisa Joyce             F5054        16/20     1:25:42   11:14     1:23:40
402   Meghan Joyce           F0119        15/17     1:25:42   11:14     1:23:41
403   May Lee Xiong          F3034        42/57     1:25:33   11:15     1:23:46
404   Duana Grage            F3539        34/47     1:26:16   11:16     1:23:59
405   Denise Denson          M3539        25/29     1:25:58   11:16     1:24:00
406   Liz Junker             F3539        35/47               11:16     1:24:01
407   Audrey Clough          F5559         7/15     1:25:58   11:17     1:24:01
408   Rebecca Zehetner       F3034        43/57     1:25:15   11:17     1:24:01
409   Laura Dreier           F2024        22/30     1:26:11   11:20     1:24:30
410   Gretchen Cole          F4549        17/27     1:25:17   11:21     1:24:37
411   Beverly Whitehouse     F5559         8/15     1:25:34   11:21     1:24:38
412   Christopher Posel      M3034        26/29     1:26:23   11:22     1:24:43
413   Ellen Czarneski        F2529        54/63     1:26:28   11:22     1:24:46
414   Jessica Bierwerth      F3034        44/57     1:26:08   11:22     1:24:46
415   Kari Hagman            F0119        16/17     1:26:07   11:23     1:24:46
416   Mindy Boynton          F5559         9/15       11:23 1:24:47            
417   Kelsey Jones           F2529        55/63     1:26:39   11:24     1:24:56
418   Kristi Green           F3539        36/47     1:26:28   11:25     1:25:04
419   Leah Zoladkiewicz      F3034        45/57     1:27:15   11:26     1:25:14
420   Omar Dean              M2529        22/25     1:26:58   11:30     1:25:40
421   Tracy Hoover           F4044        31/42     1:28:01   11:31     1:25:46
422   Melissa Foley          F2529        56/63     1:28:02   11:31     1:25:47
423   Angela Carey           F4549        18/27     1:27:48   11:32     1:25:55
424   Kathy Korte            F5054        17/20     1:27:01   11:34     1:26:09
425   Rob Worman             M3539        26/29     1:27:57   11:34     1:26:10
426   Matthew Hintz          M3539        27/29     1:27:58   11:34     1:26:11
427   Joe Ross               M3034        27/29     1:27:58   11:34     1:26:11
428   Lanette Wedell         F4044        32/42     1:27:21   11:34     1:26:12
429   Renee Proulx           F4044        33/42     1:27:21   11:34     1:26:12
430   Heidi Hultman          F4044        34/42     1:26:24   11:36     1:26:24
431   Brad Hapka             M4044        25/29     1:27:08   11:36     1:26:25
432   Karen Michealson       F4044        35/42     1:27:53   11:37     1:26:32
433   Randeelyn Hartshorn    F4549        19/27     1:27:53   11:37     1:26:33
434   Barbara Lundeen        F4044        36/42     1:27:47   11:37     1:26:37
435   Matthew Ewald          M4044        26/29     1:27:46   11:38     1:26:38
436   Joan Foley             F2529        57/63     1:28:53   11:38     1:26:39
437   Jennifer Bennett       F3539        37/47     1:27:27   11:38     1:26:42
438   Sarah Caven            F2529        58/63     1:27:27   11:38     1:26:42
439   Rebecca Christensen    F2024        23/30     1:28:44   11:39     1:26:46
440   Kami Hansen            F3034        46/57     1:29:05   11:41     1:27:03
441   Mary Jo Hartnett       F5559        10/15     1:29:31   11:43     1:27:17
442   Kristine Milbrandt     F4044        37/42     1:28:35   11:44     1:27:28
443   Brian Zehetner         M3034        28/29     1:28:10   11:45     1:27:35
444   Jennifer Sletten       F3034        47/57     1:29:54   11:46     1:27:42
445   Thomas Thueson         M6064         9/10     1:30:10   11:46     1:27:43
446   Malia Yang-Xiong       F3539        38/47     1:29:59   11:50     1:28:12
447   Rebecca Holt           F2024        24/30     1:29:18   11:51     1:28:18
448   Karen Cain             F5559        11/15     1:29:36   11:54     1:28:40
449   Lance Hoff             M3539        28/29     1:31:29   11:57     1:29:03
450   Travis Gassmann        M2529        23/25     1:30:33   11:58     1:29:10
451   Lois Degonda           F7074          1/1     1:29:39   11:58     1:29:11
452   Michael Gorski         M3034        29/29     1:30:24   11:58     1:29:13
453   James Gorski           M6064        10/10     1:30:24   11:58     1:29:14
454   Alexandra Tempelis     F2024        25/30     1:32:30   12:07     1:30:18
455   Tanya Rice             F3539        39/47     1:32:35   12:07     1:30:18
456   Jeff Dehn              M4549        18/18     1:32:30   12:07     1:30:19
457   Molly Thompson         F2024        26/30     1:32:02   12:08     1:30:24
458   Kate Thompson          F2024        27/30     1:32:03   12:08     1:30:24
459   Melissa Koop           F2529        59/63     1:32:39   12:08     1:30:24
460   Bobbi Hummel           F3539        40/47     1:31:55   12:10     1:30:39
461   Julie Sablak           F4549        20/27     1:30:59   12:10     1:30:42
462   Gretchen Winget        F3539        41/47     1:32:17   12:13     1:31:01
463   Keith Chamberlain      M2529        24/25     1:33:21   12:16     1:31:24
464   Marty Guinee           M3539        29/29     1:33:40   12:18     1:31:39
465   Jessie Steiner         F2529        60/63     1:32:20   12:21     1:31:59
466   Kevin Corey            M5054        16/18     1:33:27   12:21     1:32:01
467   Gretchen Corey         F2024        28/30     1:33:27   12:21     1:32:02
468   Jean Christensen       F4549        21/27     1:34:02   12:21     1:32:05
469   Christina Mish-Gibson  F2529        61/63     1:34:57   12:28     1:32:52
470   Jennifer Kubasta       F3034        48/57     1:34:57   12:28     1:32:53
471   Holly Misener          F3034        49/57     1:34:12   12:28     1:32:56
472   Amy Haglin             F3539        42/47     1:34:44   12:29     1:33:00
473   Patricia Balitz        F5559        12/15     1:35:52   12:41     1:34:30
474   Bob Bugbee             M4044        27/29     1:35:38   12:47     1:35:16
475   Brenda Vaughn          F4044        38/42     1:37:42   12:52     1:35:55
476   Terry Moore            M7074          1/1     1:37:59   12:54     1:36:08
477   Lynn Riskedal          F5054        18/20     1:37:58   12:54     1:36:09
478   Susan Peterson         F3034        50/57     1:38:39   12:56     1:36:24
479   Jill Chau              F3539        43/47     1:38:39   13:02     1:37:06
480   Wendi Schirvar         F4044        39/42     1:43:13   13:03     1:37:13
481   Deb Pauly              F4549        22/27     1:39:41   13:03     1:37:18
482   Chad Sandstrom         M4044        28/29     1:43:14   13:04     1:37:20
483   Mary Oneill            F5559        13/15     1:39:48   13:05     1:37:28
484   Hava Berman            F4044        40/42     1:39:06   13:05     1:37:33
485   Valerie Felsch         F3539        44/47     1:39:25   13:06     1:37:34
486   Nichole Albertson      F2529        62/63     1:40:14   13:11     1:38:17
487   Jennifer Hochradel     F3539        45/47     1:41:24   13:20     1:39:22
488   Stacy Krtinich         F3034        51/57     1:41:56   13:24     1:39:52
489   Jyme Butterfass        F2024        29/30     1:41:33   13:35     1:41:13
490   Dan Palmer             M5054        17/18     1:44:58   13:46     1:42:34
491   Kathy Palmer           F5054        19/20     1:44:58   13:46     1:42:34
492   Autumn Hepfer          F3034        52/57     1:43:40   13:50     1:43:02
493   Bart Press             M6569          4/4     1:43:41   13:54     1:43:37
494   Susanna Gorodisher     F4044        41/42     1:46:18   14:01     1:44:29
495   Lori Schulz            F4549        23/27     1:48:14   14:16     1:46:18
496   Raeann Grew            F3034        53/57     1:48:58   14:21     1:46:53
497   Brittany Bloom         F2529        63/63     1:48:58   14:21     1:46:54
498   Christine Tubbs        F5054        20/20     1:48:36   14:22     1:47:01
499   Carl Tubbs             M5054        18/18     1:48:38   14:22     1:47:02
500   Kevin Schommer         M2529        25/25     1:49:07   14:25     1:47:23
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501   Diane Gruber           F4549        24/27     1:48:47   14:25     1:47:26
502   Phil Sanders           M4044        29/29     1:50:56   14:37     1:48:56
503   Kristina Adelmeyer     F3034        54/57     1:51:22   14:45     1:49:58
504   Tara Cossens           F3539        46/47     1:51:46   14:50     1:50:33
505   Barbara Burhans        F0119        17/17     1:51:05   14:50     1:50:35
506   Amanda Palazzo         F2024        30/30     1:54:30   15:09     1:52:52
507   Kathy Berger           F4549        25/27     1:54:04   15:16     1:53:45
508   Kris Sanders           F4549        26/27     1:56:20   15:20     1:54:19
509   Chris Swanson          F4549        27/27     1:58:27   15:39     1:56:37
510   Carol Allen            F4044        42/42     2:02:11   16:04     1:59:45
511   Wendy Miller           F5559        14/15     2:02:13   16:04     1:59:46
512   Charlotte Palmgren     F5559        15/15     2:00:21   16:06     2:00:03
513   Rachael Spires         F3034        55/57     2:08:02   17:03     2:07:08
514   Amy Kahn               F3034        56/57     2:09:30   17:10     2:07:56
515   Shelley Peters         F3539        47/47     2:09:29   17:10     2:07:57
516   Jeanette Cogelow       F3034        57/57     2:09:30   17:10     2:07:57
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